
Smokin Barrels Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fune Marco (02/512) 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 9 2 2 4 4 4 7 4 10 1 2 4 3 4 9 4 4 0 0 0 0

Cane Paolo Francesco  (02/597) 0 0 4 8 4 5 2 4 4 5 4 2 0 0 4 11 2 3 4 7 4 10 4 3 4 7 0 0

D'Alessandro Andrea (02/401) 4 9 4 3 2 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 11 4 7 2 1 2 4 4 4 4 3 0 0

Rossi Fabrizio (02/382) 4 5 4 5 2 0 2 1 4 8 4 4 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 1 4 5 4 3 4 3 0 0

Iannaccone Ivan (02/598) 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 3 7 4 3 2 2 0 0 4 8 0 0

Galli Carlo (02/428) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 9 2 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lupino Luca (02/592) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fune Marco 02/512 43 74 1,72

Cane Paolo Francesco 02/597 40 65 1,62

D'Alessandro Andrea 02/401 38 47 1,24

Rossi Fabrizio 02/382 40 45 1,12

Iannaccone Ivan 02/598 23 37 1,61

Galli Carlo 02/428 16 30 1,88

Lupino Luca 02/592 8 8 1,00

Eat Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ricci Francesco Maria (02/531) 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 8 2 0 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 9 4 4 4 10 0 0

Testa Giacomo (02/533) 4 1 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 4 2 4 4 7 3 0 2 2 4 8 0 0

Salcini Alessandro (02/532) 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 8 2 4 2 3 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 2 2 0 4 5 0 0

Ricci Federico (02/534) 4 4 2 4 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 7 2 0 4 6 4 5 4 1 1 0 4 5 1 3 0 0

Salcini Roberto (02/568) 0 0 2 2 4 9 4 4 2 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 8 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 2 0 0

Mollica Graziano Monica (02/567) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Uselli Matteo (02/530) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ricci Francesco Maria 02/531 50 108 2,16

Testa Giacomo 02/533 43 60 1,40

Salcini Alessandro 02/532 38 54 1,42

Ricci Federico 02/534 38 45 1,18

Salcini Roberto 02/568 39 45 1,15

Mollica Graziano Monica 02/567 0 0 0,00

Uselli Matteo 02/530 0 0 0,00

Do Cojo Cojo 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Chianese Vincenzo Alessandro 4 2 4 7 4 11 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 12 4 8 0 0

Teodori  Giada (02/379) 4 6 3 5 4 10 3 1 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 8 3 4 4 7 0 0

Ferri Chiara (02/264) 4 8 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 9 4 2 4 3 4 7 4 6 2 4 4 9 4 10 4 3 0 0

Di Sora  Alessia (02/243) 3 1 4 7 3 5 4 7 4 4 4 2 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 4 0 0

Perugini Elia  (02/199) 1 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Tinelli Matteo (02/593) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chianese Vincenzo 02/566 52 101 1,94

Teodori  Giada 02/379 49 95 1,94

Ferri Chiara 02/264 50 93 1,86

Di Sora  Alessia 02/243 48 66 1,38

Perugini Elia 02/199 9 10 1,11

Tinelli Matteo 02/593 0 0 0,00

Dart Attack 3.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Valeri Gianmarco (02/537) 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 11 4 11 0 0

Erbetti Federico (02/538) 2 3 4 5 4 5 2 3 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 6 4 0 4 8 4 6 4 11 2 2 0 0

Ludovici Gianlorenzo (02/541) 2 3 4 9 4 10 2 5 4 6 4 10 4 8 2 0 4 3 4 6 4 6 1 2 4 9 0 0

Beltoccini Marco (02/560) 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 2 0 0 4 11 0 0 2 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 3 6 4 11 0 0

Sposini Giorgia (02/536) 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 6 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 3 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Valeri Gianmarco 02/537 40 88 2,20

Erbetti Federico 02/538 46 80 1,74

Ludovici Gianlorenzo 02/541 43 77 1,79

Beltoccini Marco 02/560 37 60 1,62

Sposini Giorgia 02/536 42 60 1,43



Charlatans Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Lippolis Francesco (02/191) 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 7 0 0

Chiaravalli Sara (02/402) 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 8 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 3 2 0 4 5 4 9 4 7 0 0

Gamba Debora (08/1848) 4 7 4 2 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 3 2 1 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 2 4 8 4 2 0 0

Lippolis Federico Maria (02/189) 4 12 4 1 4 6 2 3 4 8 1 1 4 8 4 4 4 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciorba Massimo (02/190) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 3 4 0 0

Porcu Gianfranca (02/192) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lippolis Francesco 02/191 52 108 2,08

Chiaravalli Sara 02/402 46 63 1,37

Gamba Debora 08/1848 50 55 1,10

Lippolis Federico Maria 02/189 33 50 1,52

Ciorba Massimo 02/190 11 16 1,45

Porcu Gianfranca 02/192 16 8 0,50

The Brothers Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Biviglia Lorenzo (02/571) 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 12 4 9 4 9 0 0

Livi Mirko Maria (02/569) 4 3 4 10 4 3 4 8 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 6 4 10 4 5 4 8 4 9 0 0

Fiorentini Lorenzo (02/570) 4 1 4 1 4 4 0 0 2 0 2 4 4 7 2 2 4 5 4 10 4 8 4 5 4 6 0 0

Ottavi Daniele (02/572) 4 1 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 1 4 8 2 5 4 3 2 2 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 3 0 0

Scorsi Alessandro (02/595) 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 3 2 1 2 3 2 3 2 0 2 1 2 2 2 0 2 2 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Biviglia Lorenzo 02/571 48 106 2,21

Livi Mirko Maria 02/569 52 99 1,90

Fiorentini Lorenzo 02/570 42 53 1,26

Ottavi Daniele 02/572 36 29 0,81

Scorsi Alessandro 02/595 30 22 0,73

Ceres&Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pistonami Luca (02/053) 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 6 2 1 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 9 0 0

Colangelo Danilo (02/540) 2 3 2 6 2 5 2 6 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 8 2 3 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0

Lupino Valentina (02/061) 4 6 2 4 0 0 4 11 2 4 4 9 4 4 2 0 2 3 4 9 2 6 2 0 4 4 0 0

Maiolo Massimiliano (02/051) 2 2 2 6 4 6 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 1 2 5 2 1 2 4 2 6 2 5 2 2 0 0

Gabrielli Francesco (02/114) 2 3 2 2 4 4 2 4 2 2 0 0 2 1 4 2 2 6 2 5 4 9 2 2 4 8 0 0

Marci Daniele  (02/098) 2 3 4 8 2 3 2 4 2 4 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 6 2 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pistonami Luca 02/053 50 117 2,34

Colangelo Danilo 02/540 34 64 1,88

Lupino Valentina 02/061 36 60 1,67

Maiolo Massimiliano 02/051 28 50 1,79

Gabrielli Francesco 02/114 32 48 1,50

Marci Daniele 02/098 28 43 1,54

Beer Striker

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Garcia Rodriguez Cristopher 4 10 4 4 4 5 4 0 4 8 4 2 4 5 4 2 4 2 4 4 4 0 4 2 2 3 0 0

Chioccia Sara (02/594) 4 4 4 5 3 0 4 2 4 2 4 1 4 5 3 2 4 10 4 2 4 1 4 4 4 5 0 0

Chioccia Riccardo (02/573) 1 2 4 5 1 1 0 0 4 6 1 0 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0

Chioccia Roberto (02/575) 3 1 0 0 4 1 4 6 0 0 3 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 4 2 0 0 0

Chioccia Elisa (02/574) 4 0 4 2 4 1 4 0 4 1 4 3 4 1 4 1 4 3 2 0 4 1 4 1 4 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Garcia Rodriguez 02/576 50 47 0,94

Chioccia Sara 02/594 50 43 0,86

Chioccia Riccardo 02/573 35 35 1,00

Chioccia Roberto 02/575 23 16 0,70

Chioccia Elisa 02/574 50 16 0,32


